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OSUCH
KAMINSKA
ZAWADZKA
MARCHWICKA
KOZtOWSKA
HENZEL
BARANSKA
KOzIOt
KLAPINSKA
GRAMZA
MICHALSKA
KOSINSKA
FEDENCZAK
ROGANOWSKA
KUZMA
WOZNIAK
POHL
SYDOW
NEUBER
KUBACKA
MARKIEWICZ
KARCZEWSKA
WCIStO

BORS
STEFANSKA
SLABY

BAR

PATEJKO
WITKOWSKA
MISZTAL
DOLZAN
FERENC

KRUK

PYREK
BASZNIAK
MODELEWSKI
JABLONSKA
KULAGA
GALAZKIEWICZ
KUBIAK
BEDNARCZYK
PLATEK
GRABOWSKA
JANISZEWSKA
KUPCZYK
SLAZAK
ZIOLKOWSKA
KOBA

RANKING GRUPY A 2015

IMIE
ALEKSANDRA
AGATA
ELIZA

MAJA
GABRIELA
DOMINIKA
LAURA
KLARA
LAURA
AMELIA
JULIA
WERNIKA
MARTYNA
OLIWIA
NADIA
HUBERT
ANTONINA
NATALIA
LEA

ZOFIA
ALICIA
KAROLINA
MAGDALENA
IGA
NATALIA
MARCELINA
KAROLINA
SARA

JULIA
MAGGGIE
KAJA
TAMARA
JULIA

FILIP
HANNA
MARCEL
JULIA
ALEKSANDRA
AGATA
EWELINA
JULIA
OLIWIA
JAGNA
DANUTA
AMELIA
KAROLINA
ANIELA
KLAUDIA

2004
2004
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2006
2006
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2006
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004

ROK UR. KLUB

PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

KJF ZAWSZE RAZEM RANCZO KOtATA

FJ KJ ZBYSZKO
FJ KJ ZBYSZKO

FER WIECKOWICE
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
TKJ GARBOWEK

TKJ GARBOWEK

BIAtY LAS STAJNIA PRZYBYLSCY

AGRO HANDEL SREM
AROMER JOZEFIN
TRADYCIJA SIEDLNICA
AMICO MOtDAWIN

KAJA GRZYBOWO

WKJ WARSZAWA

AGRO HANDEL SREM

BPK

GRONOWKA

POLAND PARK

BACHMAT WROCtAW

BPK

KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
LARGO

PONYLANDIA

KJ DiM WARSZAWA
STANGRET KIELCE

KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
AROMER JOZEFIN
BECKSPORT

BPK

POLAND PARK WARSZAWA
POLAND PARK WARSZAWA
POLAND PARK WARSZAWA
BPK

OSK MICHALSCY TRZEBNICA
STAINIA MODELEWSCY
MIECZEWO

PROFIT ORZESZE

BPK

SSOJ JASZCZOLTOWO

WKJ LUBLIN

KKJ KIELCE

KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
CHROBRY WARSZAWA
POLAND PARK WARSZAWA
MUSTANG JAWORZNO

AS DREAM

STRAGONA STRZEGOM

2015-11-18
PUNKTY

846
636
436
416
373
327
296
234
207
199
193
164
148
135
115
113
99
85
76
72
68
53
53
50
49
40
37
37
36
32
28
25
24
23
18
18
14
14
13
12
11
11
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48
50
50
52
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RATAJSKA
DUNAJSKA
TULISZKIEWICZ
RADZISZEWSKA

NAZWISKO
STROZYNSKI
BISKUP
SKROBACZ
KIEWREL
PARKITNY
PISKORSKA
STEFANSKA
BARANSKI
JURZAK
NOWAKOWSKA
ZAGDANSKA
LESIK
ARQUIER
BEDYNSKA
PADALAK
SOBIECKA
KRINTUS
BARYtA
RATAJCZAK
SIUDZINSKA
GARDAS
KANCELISTA

NAZWISKO
HENDRYS
LASZKIEWICZ
von MAUBERG
KOROBLOWSKA
BERBES
ZUBRYCKA
PROWOTOROW
DUDKIEWICZ

LESZEK-KARWANSKA
KRAWCZYKOWSKA

SYPNIEWSKA
BUDZYNSKA
DUNST
SKROBACZ
PADALAK
TOMKIEL
MALINOWSKA
JAROCKA

GABRIELA
MARIANNA
OLGA
ZOFIA

RANKING GRUPY B 2015
ROK UR.

IMIE
JAKUB

JULIA

OLGA
AGNIESZKA
MAXYMILIAN
MAGDALENA
NATALIA
MIKOLA
FRANCISZEK
ZUZANNA
JULIA
ZUZANNA
SYLVAIN
WIKTORIA
HANNA
NADIA
ZUZANNA
WIKTORIA
MARTYNA
DOMINIKA
DOMINIKA
NATALIA

RANKING GRUPY C 2015
ROK UR.

IMIE
MAJA
KAROLINA
AURELIA
WERONIKA
JULIA
MALGORZATA
MICHALINA
ZOFIA
WIKTORIA
DARIA
ALEKSANDRA
ZOFIA

JULIA

OLGA

HANNA
DOMINIKA
ANNA
ZUZANNA

2005
2004
2006
2004

2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2003
2003
2001
2003
2003
2003
2001
2003

2003
2003
2002
2003
2001
2000
2001
2003
2001
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
1999
2003

BPK

KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
SOKOt DAMASEAWEK
BPK

KLUB
CH JASZKOWO

KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO
KRAKUS KRAKOW
KRAKUS KRAKOW
KARKONOWSKI KJ
POLAND PARK

KJ DiM WARSZAWA

TKJ GARBOWEK

BPK

SKJ GRONOWKA

STAINIA MODELEWSCY
MUSTANG JAWORZNO
PTJ LWOWEK

FUNDACJA KJ ZBYSZKO
PLJ DZIEMIANY

BPK

LKS SOKOt DAMASEAWEK
POLAND PARK
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
CWAL POZNAN

FER WIECKOWICE
PROFIT ORZESZE

KLUB
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

BPK

AROMER JOZEFIN

BIALY LAS STAJNIA PRZYBYLSCY

KJ FARUK

RYWAL GRUDZIADZ

AKADEMIA JEZDZIECKA DABROWICA
CIECHANOWSKI KJ

BPK

KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO

BPK

CWAL POZNAN

PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

KRAKUS KRAKOW

PLJ DZIEMIANY

AKADEMIA JEZDZIECKA DABROWICA
WOLICA KALISZ

TRACHY SOSNICOWICE

N B B O

PUNKTY
320
275
268
214
196
119

72
68
65
58
58
56
28
26
24
20
16
11
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PUNKTY
311
194
173
148
127
150
114
101

98
73
72
64
63
59
57
57
55
51



19
20
20
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
29
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
38
40
40
42
42
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RUIZ MALCZYK
KROL
WIECZOREK
KUSNIERCZAK
HAtON
WILCZEWSKA
SMIGIEL
SIKORSKA
KOMSTA
WAGRODZKA
SOLARZ
TRALEWICZ-PIELAK
JANKU
OLSZEWSKA
MATUSZEWSKA
SZOSTAK
CHMIELEWSKA
SUSKA
PAZDZIORA
ROZBIERSKA
SOWA
MIELCAREK
STANSKA
GRZYMALA
KULPA

NAZWISKO
WOJCIECHOWSKA
BARANSKI
KANIA
CHMIELOWSKA
STROZYNSKA
BEDYNSKA
WAGRODZKA
GtOWACZ
KRAWCZYKOWSKA
WEODARCZYK
NIEWIADMSKA
DUBINIAK
GAWALEK
JURZAK
STEFANSKA
GOMULKIEWICZ
FLERKOWSKA
PARKITNY
KIERZNOWSKA
ZUBRYCKA
SKROK

MILLAN

ANNA
WIKTORIA
PAULINE
JULIA ANNA
KATARZYNA
WERONIKA
OLIWIA
NELA
ALICIA
ROZA
ZOFIA
LAURA
JULIA
MARTA
KATARZYNA
IGA
JOANNA
JULIANA
OLIWIA
WERONIKA
DARIA
ZUZANNA
ALEKSANDRA
GABRIELA
PATRYCJA

RANKING GRUPY D 2015
ROK UR.

IMIE
MAGDALENA
MIKOtA)
JULIA

EMILIA
NATALIA
WIKTORIA
ROZA
PAULINA
DARIA
AGATA
OLIWIA
MATYLDA
JULIA
FRANCISZEK
NICOLE
EWELINA
ZOFIA
MAXYMILIAN
ALEKSANDRA

MAtGORZATA

ZUZANNA
NATASZA

2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2003
1999
2003
2002
2002
2003
2000
2001
2000
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2001
2002
2000
2003
2002

2003
2003
2000
2003
2000
2001
2002
2002
2003
2000
2002
2003
2001
2003
2001
1999
2002
2003
2003
2000
1999
2001

BPK
BPK

DRAGON NOWIELICE

KJ MIECZEWO

PICADOR WROCLAW
NAREW ROZAN

BPK

PICADOR WROCLAW

BPK

CHROBRY WARSZAWA
MIEDZYRZECZE

JKS EQUITA

KJF ZAWSZE RAZEM RANCZO KOtATA
WOLICA KALISZ

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
STADO STAROGARD GD.
SZARZA POPOWEK

BPK

LKS STRAGONA STRZEGOM
BPK

PICADOR WROCLAW
WOLICA KALISZ

BPK

BPK

MIEDZYRZECZE

KLUB
AMICO MOtDAWIN

TKJ GARBOWEK

SKJ TRAWERS WARSZAWA
LKS STRAGONA STRZEGOM
CH JASZKOWO

FUNDACJA KJ ZBYSZKO
CHROBRY WARSZAWA

KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO
KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO
OXER INOWROCLAW
TORNADO SZCZECIN

JKS JAROSZOWKA

BPK

BPK

KJ DiM WARSZAWA

KJ PICADOR WROCLAW
LKJ ABARIA IWNO
KARKONOWSKI KJ

KJ KIETLOW

RYWAL GRUDZIADZ

KKJ KIELCE

WLKS KRAKUS

45
44
44
43
35
35
30
28
27
25
24
24
23
20
19
19
17
16
14
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PUNKTY
474
454
221
215
195
165
158
148
148
135
120
109
108
107

95
90
84
72
70
69
65
53



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
31
32
33
33
35
36
36
38
39
40
40
40
43
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
51
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LOTA
TOMASZEWICZ
STANSKA
CALKA
KOMORSKA
PORZUCKOWIAK
GARDAS
KASNER
LASZKIEWICZ
MITUKIEWICZ
KONARSKI
SIUDZINSKA
PACHURA
KROL
PIOTROWSKA
JONES
WISZOWATY
BANASZAK
JAROCKA
SOWA
WRZOSEK
MIELCAREK
JACZYNOWSKA
PAPROCKA
PSCHIONKO
RABCA

SIWIK
WASZKIEWICZ
JANKU

NAZWISKO
STANISLAWSKA

BAEHR

PARKITNY
KOLODZIEJCZYK
KOMOROWSKA

KAWA

KRUSZONA

CEBULAK

JEDROWIAK

WOLINSKA
ZIETKOWSKA
GOMULKIEWICZ
MAKOWSKA

DZIUBA

KLEK
LACHOWICZ-WO+OSZYN
SEROKA

SOKOL

ALEKSANDRA
NATASZA ALICIA
ALEKSANDRA
ALICIA
ALICIA
KAROLINA
DOMINIKA
MATYLDA
KAROLINA
NATALIA
MICHAL
DOMINIKA
ZOFIA
WIKTORIA
ANGELIKA
JEMMA
ALEKSANDRA
ZOFIA
ZUZANNA
DARIA
MATYLDA
ZUZANNA
MARTA
KAROLINA
NATALIA
WERONIKA
WERONIKA
JULITA

JULIA

2001
2003
2000
2002
2000
2000
2001
2001
2003
2001
2002
2003
2003
2001
2000
2003
2001
2002
2003
2001
2003
2002
2002
2000
2003
2000
2001
2001
2000

RANKING GRUPY E 2015

IMIE
WIKTORIA
MARIA
MAXYMILIAN
KACPER
ALICIA
ALEKSANDRA
MICHALINA
AGNIESZKA
ALEKSANDRA
MARTA
JOANNA
EWELINA
MARTYNA
WIKTORIA
JAKUB
WIKTORIA
ANNA
PATRYCJA

ROK UR.

1998
2002
2003
1995
2000
2001
1998
2000
1998
1998
1995
1999
2002
2000
2001
2000
1998
1995

tKJ +tODZ

BPK

PONY SPORT WIELICZKA

BIALY LAS STAJNIA PRZYBYLSCY
CHROBRY WARSZAWA

WTK HERMANOW

FER WIECKOWICE

KJ OKOLY

BPK

CHROBRY WARSZAWA

LKS STRAGONA STRZEGOM

CWAL POZNAN

BIALY LAS STAJNIA PRZYBYLSCY
BPK

KJF ZAWSZE RAZEM RANCZO KOtATA
BPK

SKJ LEGIA KOZIELSKA WARSZAWA
WKJ LUBLIN

TRACHY SOSNICOWICE

PICADOR WROCLAW

CWAL POZNAN

WOLICA KALISZ

POLAND PARK

SCIM STAJNIA AGMAJA
MUSTANG JAWORZNO

AKJ TROJMIASTO

BPK

LKS CWAL POZNAN

KJF ZAWSZE RAZEM RANCZO KOtATA

KLUB
CH JASZKOWO

KJ AGRO-HANDEL SREM
KARKONOWSKI KJ
NADWISLANIN KWIDZYN
CHROBRY WARSZAWA
KRAKUS KRAKOW

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
BPK

BPK

CHROBRY WARSZAWA
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

KJ PICADOR WROCtAW
LARGO

AMICO MOtDAWIN
CHROBRY WARSZAWA
STAINIA MODELEWSCY
ALDRAGHO PIASECZNO
LKJ ABARIA IWNO
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PUNKTY
275
193
165
112

97
75
74
71
65
65
55
50
40
30
30
30
30
25



19
19
21
21
23

LESIK
STANSKA
BAEHR
STOLOWSKI
CIESLINSKA

ZUZANNA
ALEKSANDRA
ZOFIA
STANIStAW
KATARZYNA

2001
2000
1998
1994
2002

MUSTANG JAWORZNO
BPK

AGRO HANDEL SREM

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
LKS CWAL POZNAN

20
20
15
15
10



